
STREET FWD NA

DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

2023-05-07 12:48 103 - Dawid Wszelak Golf 2 0.770 2.226 147.72 8.293 184.33 12.431

2023-05-07 14:05 118 - Karol Hebel Chrysler 200c 0.313 2.353 122.03 9.514 149.81 14.636

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT
07-05-23  16:19:09 118

07-05-23  16:19:09 103 0.503 2.202 147.35 8.560 181.45 12.795 13.298

Position NR Points
1 103 - Dawid Wszelak 20

2. 118 - Karol Hebel 15
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STREET FWD T

DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

2023-05-07 14:12 207 - Kamil Zapotoczny Opel Vectra 0.409 2.334 141.56 9.198 172.99 13.627

2023-05-07 11:16 209 - Bartłomiej Wis Opel Vectra 0.517 2.644 165.74 14.406

2023-05-07 11:41 210 - Kamil Zakałużny VW golf 0.450 2.561 162.01 14.464

2023-05-07 11:30 205 - Paweł Bochman 0.572 2.585 130.19 16.748

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT
07-05-23  16:22:07 205 1.002 2.677 100.78 11.281 109.42 17.541 18.543

07-05-23  16:22:07 207 0.390 2.302 136.57 9.394 153.84 14.028 14.418

07-05-23  16:22:44 210 0.439 2.507 127.93 10.087 162.74 14.794 15.233

07-05-23  16:22:44 209 0.439 2.597 133.33 9.712 160.35 14.516 14.955

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT
07-05-23  16:25:58 210 1.025 2.571 129.12 9.767 158.52 14.595 15.62

07-05-23  16:25:58 205 0.214 2.599 109.55 10.616 131.77 16.454 16.668

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT
07-05-23  16:26:46 209 0.695 2.424 128.98 9.860 165.28 14.571 15.266

07-05-23  16:26:46 207 0.398 2.250 139.53 9.130 172.82 13.653 14.051

Position NR Points
1 207 - Kamil Zapotoczny 20

2 209 - Bartłomiej Wis 15

3 210 - Kamil Zakałużny 11

4 205 - Paweł Bochman 8
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STREET RWD NA

DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

2023-05-07 11:41 301 - Mateusz Bańkowiak Corvette C6 0.765 1.716 209.79 10.811

2023-05-07 15:19 300 - Tomasz Jaworski Ford Mustang 0.336 1.760 164.30 7.224 204.19 10.964

2023-05-07 14:31 324 - Damian Kinka Chevrolet Corvette C6 0.946 2.187 145.51 8.316 180.99 12.614

2023-05-07 11:04 326 - Artur Kowalski Ford Mustang 0.387 2.366 175.86 13.444

2023-05-07 11:09 328 - Krzysztof Bińczak Camaro 0.424 2.221 151.07 14.497

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT
07-05-23  16:29:34 301 0.438 1.676 167.98 7.064 211.51 10.723 11.161

07-05-23  16:29:34 326 0.057 2.634 139.58 9.362 178.74 13.774 13.831

07-05-23  16:31:41 300 0.314 1.851 164.23 7.293 205.24 11.027 11.341

07-05-23  16:31:41 324 0.145 2.494 105.88 10.254 92.97 17.369 17.514

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT
07-05-23  16:34:31 324 0.548 2.556 137.14 9.571 143.82 14.324 14.872

07-05-23  16:34:31 326 0.139 2.520 139.42 9.193 179.73 13.599 13.738

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT
07-05-23  16:36:58 301 0.170 1.680 167.67 7.015 210.40 10.673 10.843

07-05-23  16:36:58 300 0.255 1.979 156.65 8.051 197.15 11.946 12.201

Position NR Points
1 301 - Mateusz Bańkowiak 20

2 300 - Tomasz Jaworski 15

3 326 - Artur Kowalski 11

4 324 - Damian Kinka 8

5 328 - Krzysztof Bińczak 6
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STREET RWD T

DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

2023-05-07 13:50 410 - Mariusz Lejman Nissan 350z 0.865 1.761 172.00 6.967 216.47 10.534

2023-05-07 12:07 435 - Leszek Omilian Corvette C7 1.034 2.071 220.18 10.911

2023-05-07 12:56 409 - Robert Mituniewicz Ford Mustang 2.082 1.953 177.69 7.372 219.51 10.913

2023-05-07 14:00 401 - Artur Kufel Dodge Challenger 1.317 1.944 164.75 7.548 199.33 11.379

2023-05-07 12:33 437 - Right 0.238 2.006 190.27 11.946

2023-05-07 13:05 411 - Dawid Kosewski Bmw 135i 0.735 2.046 143.71 8.110 177.60 12.407

2023-05-07 11:58 437 - Joachim Kędzior Mercedes E55 AMG 0.066 3.210 190.77 13.062

2023-05-07 15:18 438 - Kamil Krzemień Nissan Patrol Y60 0.077 2.360 131.81 9.165 161.07 13.903

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

07-05-23  16:50:20 410 0.746 1.926 171.75 7.186 214.15 10.763 11.509

07-05-23  16:50:20 -.LBY 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000

07-05-23  16:51:38 -.LBY 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000

07-05-23  16:51:38 411 1.420 3.410 61.80 16.828 72.33 27.386 28.806

07-05-23  16:53:24 437 0.317 1.996 152.54 7.753 188.18 11.831 12.148

07-05-23  16:53:24 401 0.241 2.182 162.45 8.003 202.36 11.817 12.058

07-05-23  16:55:15 438 0.152 2.545 128.80 9.627 158.03 14.436 14.588

07-05-23  16:55:15 435 1.032 1.997 177.95 7.367 223.46 10.912 11.944

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT
07-05-23  16:59:35 410 0.592 1.760 172.49 6.952 216.08 10.508 11.1

07-05-23  16:59:35 401 0.473 2.124 166.05 7.790 189.97 11.612 12.085

07-05-23  17:01:26 435 0.088 2.065 173.99 7.484 218.44 11.037 11.125

07-05-23  17:01:26 409 0.313 1.920 170.45 7.452 214.79 11.093 11.406

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT
07-05-23  17:05:27 409 0.215 1.991 159.64 7.679 209.42 11.425 11.64

07-05-23  17:05:27 401 0.056 2.017 161.50 7.943 182.46 11.869 11.925

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT
07-05-23  17:07:21 410 0.169 1.775 152.73 7.240 188.08 11.091 11.26

07-05-23  17:07:21 435

Position NR Points
1 410 - Mariusz Lejman 20

2 435 - Leszek Omilian 15

3 409 - Robert Mituniewicz 11

4 401 - Artur Kufel 8

5 437 - Joachim Kędzior 6

6 411 - Dawid Kosewski 3

7 438 - Kamil Krzemień 2
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STREET AWD

DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

2023-05-07 13:15 504 - Irmantas Burinskas Audi r8 0.255 1.572 209.54 5.965 256.41 8.979

2023-05-07 13:17 501 - Patryk Walke Audi S5 0.833 1.751 197.04 6.479 238.41 9.685

2023-05-07 13:56 509 - Dariusz Stańczyk Nissan GTR 0.497 1.774 194.91 6.702 244.39 9.893

2023-05-07 12:57 507 - Mateusz Bańkowiak Porsche 911 Turbo S 0.221 1.629 183.57 6.475 218.97 9.940

2023-05-07 15:16 502 - Bartosz Waligórski Mercedes e63 1.089 1.730 180.36 6.609 226.84 10.033

2023-05-07 12:24 503 - Norbert Kosewski Mercedes e63 1.216 1.693 215.05 10.314

2023-05-07 14:10 500 - Piotr Aksamit Mercedes e 0.545 1.783 171.18 6.988 210.15 10.666

2023-05-07 12:08 563 - Tomasz Zużewicz Mercedes e63s 1.107 1.661 194.69 11.092

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

07-05-23  16:06:32 563 0.251 1.702 154.83 7.208 194.17 11.186 11.437

07-05-23  16:06:32 504 0.235 1.604 206.42 6.042 250.69 9.122 9.357

07-05-23  16:12:58 502 0.848 1.789 179.46 6.754 225.56 10.186 11.034

07-05-23  16:12:58 507 0.497 1.687 177.95 6.748 214.03 10.325 10.822

07-05-23  16:13:53 Next Up - Left -.LBY 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000

07-05-23  16:13:53 501 1.002 3.154 80.62 14.144 96.82 22.023 23.025

07-05-23  16:14:42 Next Up - Left -.LBY 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000

07-05-23  16:14:42 509 0.702 2.376 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT
07-05-23  17:09:16 507 0.269 1.729 178.74 6.659 217.39 10.127 10.396

07-05-23  17:09:16 504 0.209 1.710 206.18 6.243 250.17 9.343 9.552

07-05-23  17:11:59 -.LBY 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000

07-05-23  17:11:59 501 0.992 3.038 77.61 14.162 62.98 23.568 24.56

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT
07-05-23  17:13:52 501 0.060 1.785 173.24 6.635 157.27 10.900 10.960

07-05-23  17:13:52 504

Position NR Points
1 501 - Patryk Walke 20

2 504 - Irmantas Burinskas 15

3 507 - Mateusz Bańkowiak 11

4 509 - Dariusz Stańczyk 8

5 502 - Bartosz Waligórski 6

6 503 - Norbert Kosewski 3

7 500 - Piotr Aksamit 2

8 563 - Tomasz Zużewicz 1.
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STREET DIESEL

DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

2023-05-07 15:04 666 - Andrzej Ossowski Mercedes w202 1.498 1.881 167.75 7.174 209.66 10.838

2023-05-07 11:15 619 - Robert Majer Seat Ibiza Cupra 0.996 2.314 0.00 0.000

Position NR Points
1 666 - Andrzej Ossowski 20
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MOTO 2

DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

2023-05-07 13:11 835 - Jarosław Kalata Suzuki Gsxr 1000 0.159 1.725 191.08 6.570 229.29 9.910

2023-05-07 15:14 814 - Dawid Gulczyński BMW S1000rr 0.343 1.869 190.77 6.812 233.00 10.128

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT
07-05-23  17:16:09 835 0.194 1.747 187.40 6.543 229.15 9.850 10.044

07-05-23  17:16:09 814 0.410 1.943 177.42 7.206 229.29 10.660 11,07

Position NR Points
1 835 - Jarosław Kalata 20

2 814 - Dawid Gulczyński 15
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DRAG FWD NA

DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

2023-05-07 12:37 904 - Paweł Trawczyński Honda Civic V coupe 0.492 2.065 181.91 12.226

2023-05-07 15:31 902 - Maciej Nowak Opel Corsa 0.420 2.554 132.45 9.505 161.94 14.324

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT
07-05-23  17:17:58 902 0.374 2.485 103.29 10.244 148.20 15.606 15,98

07-05-23  17:17:58 904 0.574 2.333 143.02 8.792 170.85 13.314 13.888

Position NR Points
1 904 - Paweł Trawczyński 20

2 902 - Maciej Nowak 15
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DRAG RWD

DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

2023-05-07 15:34 1101 - Zbigniew Brach Ford Mustang FOX 0.337 1.734 180.09 6.928 230.91 10.335

Position NR Points
1. 1101 - Zbigniew Brach 20
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DRAG AWD

DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

2023-05-07 14:56 1211 - Rafał Trawczyński Honda CRX 0.753 1.800 156.25 7.528 188.58 11.615

2023-05-07 15:34 1212 - Paweł Sołowiej Golf 2 -.165 1.924 130.71 8.544 160.14 13.318

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT
07-05-23  17:19:41 1212 0.170 1.972 131.81 8.581 160.07 13.337 13.507

07-05-23  17:19:41 1211 0.567 1.874 156.31 7.657 188.77 11.728 12.295

Position NR Points
1. 1211 - Rafał Trawczyński 20

2. 1212 - Paweł Sołowiej 15
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MOTO DRAG

DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

2023-05-07 12:52 1505 - Adam Frąckowiak Suzuki Hayabusa 0.189 1.582 190.27 6.184 229.44 9.491

2023-05-07 12:30 1569 - Maverick Suzuki Hayabusa 0.404 1.610 219.51 9.830

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT
07-05-23  17:23:56 1505 0.332 1.578 186.81 6.326 227.70 9.663 9.995

07-05-23  17:23:56 1569 0.267 1.774 185.37 6.690 225.28 10.104 10.371

Position NR Points
1 1505 - Adam Frąckowiak 20

2 1569 - Maverick 15
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MOTO 3

DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

2023-05-07 14:51 1601 - Piotr Kawczyński kawasaki zx12r 0.530 1.679 188.67 6.277 228.13 9.596

2023-05-07 14:51 1666 - Anna Bąk suzuki 0.205 2.170 183.48 7.245 198.78 10.803

2023-05-07 15:09 1605 - Krzysztof Dzierzbicki GSX 1300 R Hayabusa 0.136 2.493 166.66 8.052 203.61 11.821

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT
07-05-23  17:26:26 1601 1.216 9.111 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000

07-05-23  17:26:26 Next Up - Right -.LBY 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000

07-05-23  17:27:39 1666 0.459 2.071 165.74 7.507 206.06 11.183 11.642

07-05-23  17:27:39 1605 0.339 6.788 163.85 12.969 195.22 16.958 17.297

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT
07-05-23  17:30:44 1666 1.676 2.972 92.75 11.804 62.33 20.121 21.797

07-05-23  17:30:44 1601 1.057 9.762 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000

Position NR Points
1 1666 - Anna Bąk 20

2 1601 - Piotr Kawczyński 15

3 1605 - Krzysztof Dzierzbicki 11
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